The Queen of Romance

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Preposition

Conjunction

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Proper Noun - Plural

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Adjective

Location

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Preposition

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Proper Noun

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Article Of Clothing

Adjective

Article Of Clothing

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Article Of Clothing

Article Of Clothing

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Location

Location

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Location

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing




99. Verb - Base Form

100. Verb - Present EndsInIng

101. Noun

102. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

103. Proper Noun

104. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

105. Verb - Base Form

106. Verb - Base Form

107. Adjective

108. Noun

109. Adjective

110. Verb - Base Form

111. Verb - Base Form




The Queen of Romance

| can't believe all of the things they say about me

Walk in the room they left to right

They be like, "Ooh, she's

And | just tell 'em, me : get down
They call us ‘cause we al your down
And we just came to afool, isthat al right (Girl, that's aright)

They be like, "Ooh, let them

But we and throw them on the ground
Amla for dancing around? (queen)
Amla for getting down? (queen)

I'm cutting up, don't cut me down

Y eah | wanna be, wanna be ( )

Isit that she twerk in the ?

Andam | to alone late at night?
Andisit truewere al ?

And



| just tell 'em, "No we ain't," and get down

| heard thislifeisjust a play with no

| wonder will this be my act tonight

And tell me what's the price of ?

Am | asinner with my skirt the

Aml a for around?

Amla for getting down?

I'm cutting up, don't cut me down

Any yeah | wanna be, wanna be ( )

Hey can you save my soul from

Say isit weird to like the way she wear her

2 (but | likeit)

Andisit to wear my

Am | afreak because | love watching

Hey am | good enough for your

Say will your accept mein my

? (maybe)

and

Will



he approve the way I'm made?

Or should | reprogram the program and get down?

Amla for dancing around?(queen)

Amla for getting down?(queen)

I'm cutting up, don't cut me down

And yeah | wanna be wanna be ( )

Even if it makes others

| wannalove who | am

Even if it makes others

I will lovewho | am

'til the break of dawn

Don't mean athing, so duh

| can't take it no more

Baby, we in tuxedo groove

Pharaohs and E. Badu

Crazy inthe and

We



got the so tight

Baby, here comes the

Too we moving on

Baby this

Will show you another way

Been tryin' for far too long

Come home and your

But you gotta testify

Because the booty don't

No, no, the booty don't

Oh no, the booty don't

Yeah

Yeah, Let's it

| don't think they understand what I'm trying to

I a like this

Arewea generation of our people?

Add



us to equations but they'll never make us

She who the ownsthe and the
So why ain't the of my madeillegal ?
They keep us underground for the

But when it'stime they turn around and call us

My too like the Queen Nefertiti

Gimme back my , I'm trying to free Kansas City.

like your name Bernie Grundman.

WEell I'm gonna keep likea Harriet Tubman
Y ou can take my but I'm still goin'
And even when you me the booty don't
Y eah, keep and I'mma keep
I'm of Marvin asking me, "What's Going On?"
to the ‘cause I'm and I'm

me, | defy every label

And whileyou're

, We're gonna keep




up now, you gotta

Will you be ?

ladies, will you

Or will you ?

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.

you gotta



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

