The Queen of Romance

1.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
2.	Noun
3.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
4.	Noun
5.	Verb - Base Form
6.	Preposition
7.	Conjunction
8.	Adjective
9.	Verb - Base Form
10.	Proper Noun - Plural
11.	Verb - Base Form
12.	Verb - Base Form
13.	Noun
14.	Verb - Base Form
15.	Noun - Plural
16.	Noun - Plural
17.	Proper Noun
18.	Proper Noun
19.	Proper Noun
20.	Adjective
21.	Location
22.	Adjective
23.	Verb - Base Form

24.	Adjective
25.	Noun
26.	Adjective
27.	Noun
28.	Preposition
29.	Noun
30.	Noun
31.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
32.	Proper Noun
33.	Adjective
34.	First Name Of A Person
35.	First Name Of A Person
36.	Article Of Clothing
37.	Adjective
38.	Article Of Clothing
39.	First Name Of A Person
40.	First Name Of A Person
41.	Proper Noun
42.	Proper Noun
43.	Article Of Clothing
44.	Article Of Clothing
45.	Noun
46.	Noun
47.	Adjective
48.	Adjective

49.	Verb - Base Form
50.	Verb - Base Form
51.	Location
52.	Location
53.	Noun - Plural
54.	Adjective
55.	Noun
56.	Adjective
57.	Noun
58.	Verb - Base Form
59.	Noun
60.	Verb - Base Form
61.	Verb - Base Form
62.	Verb - Base Form
63.	Verb - Base Form
64.	Verb - Base Form
65.	Verb - Past Tense
66.	Noun
67.	Adjective
68.	Adjective
69.	Verb - Present Ends In S
70.	Noun
71.	Noun
72.	Noun
73.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing

74.	Noun - Plural
75.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
76.	Adjective
77.	Adjective
78.	Verb - Base Form
79.	Adjective
80.	Noun
81.	Adjective
82.	Noun
83.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
84.	Noun - Plural
85.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
86.	Adjective
87.	Noun - Plural
88.	Verb - Base Form
89.	Verb - Base Form
90.	Verb - Base Form
91.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
92.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
93.	Noun
94.	Adjective
95.	Verb - Base Form
96.	Location
97.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
98.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing

99.	Verb - Base Form	
100.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
101.	Noun	
102.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
103.	Proper Noun	
104.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
105.	Verb - Base Form	
106.	Verb - Base Form	
107.	Adjective	
108.	Noun	
109.	Adjective	
110.	Verb - Base Form	
111.	Verb - Base Form	

The Queen of Romance

And

I can't believe all of the things they say about me
Walk in the room they
They be like, "Ooh, she's Verb - Present ends in ING Noun"
And I just tell 'em, verb - Base Form me Preposition, Conjunction get down
They call us Adjective 'cause we Verb - Base Form all your Proper Noun - Plural down
And we just came to a fool, is that all right (Girl, that's alright)
They be like, "Ooh, let them Verb - Base Form Noun"
But we Verb - Base Form Noun - Plural and throw them Noun - Plural on the ground
Am I a Proper Noun for dancing around? (queen)
Am I a Proper Noun for getting down? (queen)
I'm cutting up, don't cut me down
Yeah I wanna be, wanna be (Proper Noun)
Is it that she twerk in the Pocation?
And am I Adjective to Verb - Base Form alone late at night?
And is it true we're all?

I heard this life is just a play with no
I wonder will this be my act tonight
And tell me what's the price of?
Am I a sinner with my skirt Preposition the Noun?
Am I a for verb - Present ends in ING around?
Am I a Proper Noun for getting down?
I'm cutting up, don't cut me down
Any yeah I wanna be ()
Hey First Name of a Person can you save my soul from First Name of a Person ?
Say is it weird to like the way she wear her? (but I like it)
And is it to wear my Article of clothing ?
Am I a freak because I love watching? (maybe)
Hey First Name of a Person am I good enough for your ?
Say will your accept me in my Article of clothing and Article of clothing ?

I just tell 'em, "No we ain't," and get down

Will

he approve the way I'm made?
Or should I reprogram the program and get down?
Am I a Noun for dancing around?(queen)
101 danoing around (queen)
Am I a for getting down?(queen)
I'm cutting up, don't cut me down
And yeah I wanna be wanna be ()
Even if it makes othersAdjective
I wanna love who I am
Even if it makes others
I will love who I am
Verb - Base Form 'til the break of dawn
Don't mean a thing, so duh
I can't take it no more
Baby, we in tuxedo groove
Pharaohs and E. Badu
Crazy in the and Location

got the so tight
Baby, here comes the
Too we moving on
Baby this Noun
Will show you another way
Been tryin' for far too long
Come home and Verb - Base Form your Noun
But you gotta testify
Because the booty don't Verb - Base Form
No, no, the booty don't
Oh no, the booty don't Verb - Base Form
Yeah
Yeah, Let's it
I don't think they understand what I'm trying to
I <u>Verb - Past Tense</u> a <u>Noun</u> like this
Are we a generation of our people?

us to equations but they'll never make us	
She who verb - Present ends in S the owns the owns the and the Noun	_•
So why ain't theverb - Present ends in ING of my noun - Plural made illegal?	
They keep us underground	
But when it's time they turn around and call us	
My too Adjective like the Queen Nefertiti	
Gimme back my, I'm trying to free Kansas City.	
Verb - Present ends in ING Noun - Plural like your name Bernie Grundman.	
Well I'm gonna keep Verb - Present ends in ING like a Adjective Harriet Tubman	
You can take my but I'm still goin' verb - Base Form	
And even when you verb - Base Form me the booty don't verb - Base Form	
Yeah, keep Verb - Present ends in ING and I'mma keep Verb - Present ends in ING Noun	
I'm of Marvin asking me, "What's Going On?"	
Verb - Base Form to the Location 'cause I'm Verb - Present ends in ING and I'm Verb	<u>rb - </u>
Present ends in ING	
me, I defy every label	
And while you're	VG
Proper Neur	

Verb - Present	ends in ING up now, you got	tta Verb - Base Form	you gotta	Verb - Base Form
Will you be	Adjective Noun	?		
Adjective	ladies, will youverb - B	sase Form?		
Or will you	Verb - Base Form?			

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.